
 

Linked to campus Mechelen 
Name Country Institution Email 

Gohar 
Muradyan 

Armenia Armenian State 
Institute of 
Physical Culture 
and Sport 

gohar.muradyan@sportedu.am  

Marine 
Arakelyan 

Armenia Armenian State 
Institute of 
Physical Culture 
and Sport 

Marine.arakelyan@sportedu.am  

Siranush 
Jeyranyan 

Armenia Armenian State 
Institute of 
Physical Culture 
and Sport 

Siranush.jeyranyan@sportedu.am  

Charisse 
Hoen-Daly 

Aruba University of 
Aruba 

Charisse.hoen@ua.aw  

Sinthya 
Catheleya 
Ridderstraat 

Aruba University of 
Aruba 

Sinthya.ridderstaat@ua.aw  

Pablo Collazzo Austria FHWien-Vienna 
University of 
Applied Sciences  

pablo.collazzo@fh-wien.ac.at  

Caroline Van 
Hoeck 

Belgium  EPHEC University 
College 

c.vanhoeck@ephec.be  

Dagmar 
Weberova 

Czech 
Republic 

Tomas Bata 
University in Zlin, 
Faculty of 
Multimedia 
Communications 

weberova@utb.cz  

Jeanne 
Bodker Nissen 

Denmark Business 
Academy Aarhus 

jebn@eaaa.dk  

Klaus 
Hornebo 

Denmark Zealand - 
Sjællands 
Erhvervsakademi 

klje@zealand.dk  

Signe Ebbesen Denmark Zealand 
Academy of 
Technologies and 
Business 

sieb@zealand.dk  

Saija Ratts  Finland Seinäjoki 
university of 
applied sciences 

Saija.ratts@seamk.fi  

Barbara 
Brandstetter 

Germany  Neu-Ulm 
University of 
Applied Sciences 

Barbara.brandstetter@hnu.de  

Manfred 
Wilhelm 

Germany Ulm University of 
Applied Sciences 

Manfred.wilhelm@thu.de  

Janos 
Debreceni 

Hungary Budapest 
Business School 

Debreceni.janos@uni-bge.hu  
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David Parker  Hungary  Budapest 
Business School 

David.parker@uni-bge.hu  

Bhalchandra 
Kurne 

India Universal 
Business School 

Bala.k@ubs.org.in  

Prakash Tiwari India Universal 
Business School 

prakash@ubs.org.in  

Jyoti Nihalani  India  Universal 
Business School 

Jyoti.n@ubs.org.in  

Ivana Mazzi Italy IED – European 
Institute of 
Design 

i.mazzi@ied.it  

Chiara 
Mandaradoni 

Italy IED – European 
Institute of 
Design 

c.mandaradoni@ied.it  

Claudia 
Mastrantoni  

Italy  Polytecnico di 
Milano 

 

Cynthia Mohr Italy Santa Reparata 
International 
School of Art 

cmohr@srisa.org  

Agnese 
Rebaglio 

Italy Politecnico di 
Milano 

Agnese.rebaglio@polimi.it  

Elena Elgani Italy Politecnico di 
Milano 

Elena.elgani@polimi.it  

Stefano 
Bolatto  

Italy University of 
Bologna 

Stafano.bolatto@unibo.it  

Birute 
Vaiteniene 

Lithuania Vilniaus 
kolegija/Higher 
Education 
Institution 

b.vaiteniene@vvf.viko.lt  

Dalia 
Kriksciuniene 

Lithuania  Vilnius University Dalia.kriksciuniene@knf.vu.lt  

Virgilijus 
Sakalauskas 

Lithuania Kaunas 
University of 
Applied Sciences  

Virgilijus.sakalauskas@go.kauko.lt  

Ruth Sabiana 
Francis 

Malaysia Taylor’s 
University 

Ruthsabina.francis@taylors.edu.my  

Lisa Tung Malaysia Taylor’s 
University 

Lisa.tung@taylors.edu.my  

Khairiah 
Ismail 

Malaysia Dr. Khairiah Binti 
Ismail 

Khairah.ismail@taylors.edu.my  

Lulia Beleuta Norway Volda University 
College 

Lulia.beleuta@hivolda.no  

Laila Walseth 
Lid  

Norway Volda University 
College  

Laila.walseth.lid@hivolda.no  

César Augusto 
Pancorvo 
Rosazza 

Peru UPC-PERU Cesar.pancorvo@upc.pe  

Pedro Manuel 
Cravo 

Portugal Polytechnic 
Institute of Beja  

Pedro.cravo@ipbeja.pt  
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Kayihura 
Muganga 
Didas 

Rwanda  University of 
Rwanda 

 

Djamali 
Nambajimana 

Rwanda University of 
Rwanda 

 

Jonas 
Barayandema 

Rwanda University of 
Rwanda 

 

Charles 
Ruranga 

Rwanda University of 
Rwanda 

 

Ignace Gatare Rwanda  University of 
Rwanda  

 

Gary Kennedy Scotland DJCAD Dundee  

Dragan 
Calovic  

Serbia Faculty of 
Contemporary 
Arts, Belgrade 

Dragan.calovic@fsu.edu.rs  

Justin Valentin Seychelles  Ministry of 
Education 

Justin.valentin@gov.sc  

Barbara 
Kilindo 

Seychelles Ministry of 
Education 

psa@anhrd.gov.sc  

Petra 
Kocjančič 

Slovenia Faculty of Design Petra.kocjancic@fd.si  

Inge Kalan 
Lipar 

Slovenia Faculty of 
Design, 
Ljubljana, 
Slovenia 

Inge.kalanlipar@fd.si  

Bianca 
Nolwandle 
Mkhize-
Simelane 

South Africa Central 
University of 
Technology 

bmkhize@cut.ac.za  

Lehlohonolo 
Mokoena 

South Africa  Central 
University of 
Technology 

lmokoena@cut,.za  

Marta Molina 
Diez  

Spain Francisco de 
Vitoria University 

Marta.molina@ufv.es  

Marta Garcia 
Bruno 

Spain Francisco de 
Vitoria University 

Marta.garcia@ufv.es  

Paula Cardells 
Mosteiro 

Spain Universitat 
Politecnica de 
Valencia  

paucarma@upv.es  

Ernesto 
Fenollosa 

Spain Universitat 
Politecnica de 
Valencia 

efenollo@mes.upv.es  

Maria 
Mercedes 
Cerda 
Mengod 

Spain Universitat 
Politecnica de 
Valencia 

mmecerme@upv.es  

Susana Inarra 
Abad 

Spain Universitat 
Politecnica de 
Valencia  

suiab@ega.upv.es  
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Debora 
Brusini 

Spain Universidad 
Europea de 
Canarias  

International.canarias@universidadeuropea.es  

Isabella Vegni Switzerland SUPSI – 
University of 
Applied Sciences 
and Arts of 
Southern 
Switzerland 

Isabella.vegni@supsi.ch  

Frank 
Weissman 

The 
Netherlands 

Breda University 
of Applied 
Sciences  

Weissman.f@buas.nl  

Laura Lemke-
Lammers 

The 
Netherlands 

NHL Stenden 
University of 
Applied Sciences  

Laura.lemke@nhlstenden.com  

Anjali Brito 
Barbosa  

The 
Netherlands 

Communication Anjali.barbosa@hu.nl  

Luc Van Dijk-
Wijmenga 

The 
Netherlands 

Communication Luc.vandijk@hu.nl  

Paul van 
Amerom 

The 
Netherlands 

Utrecht School of 
the Arts  

Paul.vanamerom@hku.nl  

Raymond 
Joseph 
Nsereko  

Uganda  Makerere 
University  

nserekoray@gmail.com  

Linsey 
Mclntosh 

United 
Kingdom 

Duncan of 
Jordanstone 
College of Art & 
Design, 
University of 
Dundee 

l.h.mcintosh@dundee.ac.uk  

Hepi Wachter United 
States 

University of 
North Texas  

Hepi.wachter@unt.edu 

Bill Morgan United 
States  

University of 
North Texas  

Bill.morgan@unt.edu  
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